This product is RoHS compliant.
0.177±.006
(4.5±0.15)
0.315±.006
(8.0±0.15)
0.055±.008
(1.4±0.2)
0.059

(MHz).
Price Each
1 10 50 100
815-ABM8X-101-24.0-T ABM8X-101-24.000MHZ-T 24.00000 9.42 7.85 7.07 6.28
815-ABM8X-102-32.0-T ABM8X-102-32.000MHZ-T 32.00000 9.63 8.03 7.22 6.42
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Abracon
Part No.
Freq.
(MHz).
Price Each
1 10 50 100
Fixed Frequency
815-ABLJO-80M ABLJO-80.000MHz 80.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-81.92M ABLJO-81.920MHz 81.920 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-92.16M ABLJO-92.160MHz 92.160 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-96M ABLJO-96.000MHz 96.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-98.3M ABLJO-98.304MHz 98.304 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-100M ABLJO-100.000MHz 100.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-106.25M ABLJO-106.250MHz 106.250 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-120M ABLJO-120.000MHz 120.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-122.88M ABLJO-122.880MHz 122.880 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-125M ABLJO-125.000MHz 125.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-150M ABLJO-150.000MHz 150.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-155.52M ABLJO-155.520MHz 155.520 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-156.250M ABLJO-156.250MHz 156.250 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-160M ABLJO-160.000MHz 160.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-184.320M ABLJO-184.320MHz 184.320 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-187.500M ABLJO-187.500MHz 187.500 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-200M ABLJO-200.000MHz 200.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
±45 ppm min.
815-ABLJO-V80M ABLJO-V-80.000MHz 80.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V81.92M ABLJO-V-81.920MHz 81.920 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V92.16M ABLJO-V-92.160MHz 92.160 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V96M ABLJO-V-96.000MHz 96.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V98.3M ABLJO-V-98.304MHz 98.304 26.66 23.99 21.99 20.00
815-ABLJO-V100M ABLJO-V-100.000MHz 100.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V106.25M ABLJO-V-106.250MHz 106.250 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V120M ABLJO-V-120.000MHz 120.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V122.88M ABLJO-V-122.880MHz 122.880 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V125M ABLJO-V-125.000MHz 125.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V150M ABLJO-V-150.000MHz 150.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V155.52M ABLJO-V-155.520MHz 155.520 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V156.25M ABLJO-V-156.2500MHz 156.250 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V160M ABLJO-V-160.000MHz 160.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V184.32M ABLJO-V-184.320MHz 184.320 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V187.5M ABLJO-V-187.500MHz 187.500 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99
815-ABLJO-V200M ABLJO-V-200.000MHz 200.000 26.66 23.99 18.66 17.99